Potential Morton Square Park Improvements

2/8/2023

New Shelter/Amphitheatre
New Structure
Sitework (grading, concrete, sidewalk connection, utilities...)

subtotal

General Site Work
Demolition of existing amenities
Replace Fence on North side of Park
Site Amenities (benches, tables, grills...)

subtotal

SUBTOTAL

Contingency

TOTAL

$250,000
$40,000

$290,000

$5,000
$25,000
$35,000
$65,000
$355,000

$20,000

$375,000



