Potential Morton Square Park Improvements

2/8/2023

	New Shelter	/Amphitheatre
--	--------------------	---------------

New Structure	\$250,000
Sitework (grading, concrete, sidewalk connection, utilities)	\$40,000
subtotal	\$290,000
General Site Work	
Demolition of existing amenities	\$5,000
Replace Fence on North side of Park	\$25,000
Site Amenities (benches, tables, grills)	\$35,000
subtotal	\$65,000
SUBTOTAL	\$355,000
Contingency	\$20,000
TOTAL	\$375,000